
 

 

  
PALABANA UNIVERSITY  

2026/2027 ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Monday- Friday  5/01/2026 to 

9/01/2026 

Deferred Examinations (Diploma and 

Degree) 

Sunday   11/012026 Arrival of ODeL returning students  

Monday -Tuesday  12/01/2026 to 

13/01/2026 

ODeL revisions  

Wednesday  14/01/2026 to 

20/01/2026 

ODeL Examinations  

Sunday   18/01/2026 Arrival of new ODeL students  

Monday- Tuesday  19/01/2026 to 

20/01/2026 

ODeL orientations  

Tuesday   20/01/2026 Board of examiners meeting (Diploma)  

Wednesday - 

Friday  

21/01/2026 to 

30/01/2026 

ODeL Lessons  

Thursday  22/01/2026 Senate meeting Diploma  

Friday   23/01/2026 Publication of Results 

Sunday  8/02/2026 Arrival of first-year Diploma students  

Monday - Friday  

9/02/2026 to 

13/02/2026 

Registration & Orientation for first-year 

Diploma students 

Monday   9/02/2026 to 

13/02/2026 

Supplementary examinations for Diploma 

Sunday   15/02/2026 Arrival of Returning Students  

Monday - Friday  16/02/2026 to 

20/02/2026 

Registration for returning students  

Monday  23/02/2026 Classes begin (15 Weeks)  

Monday-Friday  2/03/2026 to 

06/03/2026 

Late registration for first-year students  

Monday - Friday  13/04/2026 to 

17/04/2026 

Mid-semester break  

Friday  08/05/2026 Sports and Recreation Day  

Friday  05/06/2026 Classes end 

Monday - Friday  08/06/2026 to 

12/06/2026 

Study break  



Monday - Friday  15/06/2026 to 

26/06/2026 

End of Semester Examinations (two weeks)  

Monday - Friday  

29-06 to 

03/07/2026 Deferred examinations  

Monday-Friday  

29/06 to 

21/08/2026 

Industrial Attachment for Third Year Degree 

Students  

Sunday  05/07/2026 Arrival of returning ODeL students  

Monday-Tuesday  06/07/2026 to 

07/07/2026 

ODeL residential revisions (2 days)  

Wednesday - 

Tuesday  

08/07/2026 to  

14/07/2026 ODeL Examinations (5days)  

Sunday  12/07/2026 Arrival and registration of new ODeL 

students  

Monday -Tuesday  13/07/2026 to 

14/07/2026 

Orientation of new ODeL students 

Wednesday - 

Friday  

15/07/2026 to 

24/07/2026 

ODeL Residential Lessons (8days) 

Thursday   16/07/2026 Board of Examiners meeting (Degree 

regular)  

Tuesday  21/07/2026 Senate meeting (Degree Regular)  

Thursday  23/07/2026 Publication of results (Degree Regular)  

Tuesday  04/08/2026 Board of Examiners meeting (ODeL)  

Sunday   09/08/2026 Arrival New degree students  

Monday - Friday  10/08/2026 to 

14/08/2026 

Registration and orientation for new students  

Monday - Friday  10/08/2026 to 

14/08/2026 

Supplementary examinations (Degree 

regular)  

Thursday  13/08/2026 Senate meeting (ODeL)  

Friday  14/08/2026 Publication of results (ODeL) 

Sunday  16/08/2026 Arrival of the returning students 

Monday  24/08/2026 Classes begin  

Monday - Friday  

31/08/2026 to 

04/09/2026 Late registration for first-year degree  

Friday  11/09/2026 Sports and Recreation Day  

Monday-Friday  12/10/2026 to 

16/10/2026 

Mid-semester break begins/mid-term tests  

Friday  04/12/2026 Classes end  

Monday - Friday  07/12/2026 to 

11/12/2026 

Study break 



Monday - 

Thursday  

14/12/2026 to 

24/12/2026 

End of semester Examinations 

Monday- Friday  

28/12/2026 to 

19/02/2027 Industrial attachment for Diploma (8 weeks)  

Monday - Friday  04/01/2027 to 

08/01/2027 

Deferred Examinations  

Sunday  10/01/2027 Arrival of ODeL returning students  

Monday - Tuesday  11/01/2027 to 

12/01/2027 

ODeL revisions  

Wednesday - 

Tuesday  

13/01/2027 to 

19/01/2027 ODeL examinations  

Sunday  17/01/2027 Arrival of new ODeL students  

Monday - Tuesday  18/01/2027 to 

19/01/2027 

ODeL orientations  

Wednesday - 

Friday  

20/01/2027 to 

29/01/2027 

ODeL residential lessons  

Monday  11/01/2027 Board of Examiners meeting (Diploma)  

Friday  15/01/2027 Senate meeting (Diploma)  

Tuesday  19/01/2027 Publication of results  

Monday  01-05/02/2027 Supplementary examinations (Diploma)  

PROVISIONAL DATES FOR 2027/2028 

Sunday  31/01/2027 Arrival of Diploma new students  

Monday  01/02/2027 to  

05/02/2027 

Registration and Orientation for Diploma 

Students  

Sunday  07/02/2027 Arrival of returning Students  

Monday   15/02/2027  Classes begin (15 weeks)  

  


